
Meeting Location

City Hall Parking Lot

Smith Public Library

Wylie ISD Administration Building

Wylie City Hall

Smith Public Library

City Hall Parking Lot

Smith Public Library

Wylie Fire and Rescue Station #2

Smith Public Library

FBC Event Center

Includes Overnight Stay

Thursday, May 9, 2019

Leadership Skills & Wrap Up

Wylie Fire and Rescue & Wylie Police Department

City Utilities

Thursday, November 8, 2018

Wylie ISD

State Government - Austin Trip

Wylie City Government &  EDC

Monday & Tuesday, February 27 & 28,  2019 (Tentative)

Thursday, March 7, 2019

Thursday, January 10, 2019

Thursday, April 11, 2019

Opening Retreat

Thursday, December 13, 2018

County Government, County Jail 

Tuesday, May 21, 2019

Graduation acknowledgement 

Leadership Wylie Class XV

2018-19 Schedule

Thursday, September 13, 2018 (Tentative)

Thursday, October 11, 2018

     Date & Event

History of Wylie



Leadership Wylie Class XV

2018-19 Schedule


